
    
    



    
            
                
                    
                        
                            
                                
                                    
                                    The Merry Gamester - The English Speaking World’s Most Popular Card Dice and Board Games and Divers Amusements from Ancient Times to 1800 - Web Edn by Walter Nelson (2007).pdf

                                    (3515 KB)
                                    
                                        Pobierz
                                

                                
                                    
                                    
                                        











The

Merry

Gamester

Gentleman & Gamester

Walter Nelson

By



The Merry Gamester

The English Speaking World’s Most Popular Card, Dice and Board Games and

Divers Amusements from Ancient Times to 1800

Web Edition

By Walter Nelson

Gentleman & Gamester

Copyright 2007

Walter Nelson

7341 Etiwanda Ave.

Reseda CA 91335





Introduction

PlayingCards

One-and-Thirty

Tarot

TrumporRuffandHonors

Gleek

Primero

Piquet

Lansquenet/Landsknecht

Maw

Cribbage/Noddy

Hombre-Renegado

Put

Loo

Whist

All-Fours

Brag

Faro&Basset

TwentyOne

SevenUp

Euchre

BlufforPoker(EarlyVersion)

BlufforPoker(LaterVersion)

SpanishMonte

SolitaireorPatience

Quadrille(Patience)



Dice&DiceGames

Hazzard

PasseDix

Novem-Cinque

Contents

—2

—6

—7

—9

—13

—14

—16

—18

—21

—23

—25

—26

—28

—29

—30

—32

—33

—35

—39

—41

—43

—45

—46

—48

—49

—50

—52

—53

—55

—56

DiceGames

-51



Raffle or Inn and Inn

ChuckaLuckorSweatCloth

OverandUnderSeven

Craps

Tabula

NineManMorris

Hnefatafl

Football

Hurling

Fox&Geese

MedievalChess

Quoits

Draughts

BowlingGames

TheRoyalGameofGoose

Bibliography

—57

—58

—59

—60

—63

—65

—68

—69

—71

—74

—75

—76

—77

—78

—80

-83

DiversAmusements

-62




                                    

                                    
                                        
                                            Plik z chomika:

                                        
                                            
                                        

                                        
                                            
                                                
                                                    morefaya2006

                                        

                                    

                                    
                                        
                                            Inne pliki z tego folderu:

                                        	
                                                        Games of the North American Indians by Stewart Culin (1907).pdf
                                                    (70320
                                                        KB) 
	
                                                        North American SCRABBLE® Players Association Official Tournament Rules 2011-06-05.pdf
                                                    (326
                                                        KB) 
	
                                                        Wojciech Pijanowski - Gry w które grałem (1989).pdf
                                                    (2088
                                                        KB) 
	
                                                        The Merry Gamester - The English Speaking World’s Most Popular Card Dice and Board Games and Divers Amusements from Ancient Times to 1800 - Web Edn by Walter Nelson (2007).pdf
                                                    (3515
                                                        KB) 
	
                                                        Víktor Bautista i Roca - Un món de jocs -  Uns jocs del món - Recull de jocs de tauler d'arreu del món (2001).pdf
                                                    (939
                                                        KB) 


                                    

                                    
                                        
                                            Inne foldery tego chomika:

                                        	
                                                        AAAA KUP TO!!
                                                    
	
                                                        AAAA LISTA BESTSELLERÓW!!!
                                                    
	
                                                        Abû Muhammad al-Qâsim ibn Alî ibn Muhammad ibn Uthmân al-Ḥarîrî al-Basrî
                                                    
	
                                                        Abû-Saîd bin Abu'l-Khayr (Abusaeed Abolkhayr)
                                                    
	
                                                        Ahmed Bosnić
                                                    


                                    

                                    
                                    

                                
                            
                        
                    
                
            
            
            
                Zgłoś jeśli naruszono regulamin
            

            
            
            

            

    	
                    Strona główna
                
	
                    Aktualności
                
	
                    Kontakt
                
	
                    Dla Mediów
                
	
                    Dział Pomocy
                
	
                    Opinie
                
	
                    Program partnerski
                



                	
                    Regulamin serwisu
                
	
                    Polityka prywatności
                
	
                    Ochrona praw autorskich
                
	
                    Platforma wydawców
                


    
        Copyright © 2012 
            Chomikuj.pl
        
    




        
    
